

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.3560 of 2023 & 2969 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.06.2024	<p><u>BKM,J</u></p> <p>For filing counters by the respondents, list on 11.07.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ BKM,J</p> <p><i>MDP</i></p>	