

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.3560 & 2969 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<p><u>VN, J</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home submits that the investigation in the issues are completed and is awaiting legal opinion and appropriate report will be filed at the earliest.</p> <p>Post on 21.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VN,J</p> <p>KLP</p>	

--	--	--	--